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766501

766502

766503

766504

766505

766506

766507

766508

766509

766510

766511

766512

766513

766514

766515

766516

766517

766518

766519

766520

766521

766522

766523

766524

Regulator

“O” Ring

Snap Ring

“O” Ring

Valve Stem

Washer

Valve

Spring

Air Inlet

Muffler

Exhaust Sleeve

Lever

Pin

Rubber Guard

Screw

Top Cover

Packing

Snap Ring

Bearing

Rear End Plate

Rotor Blade (set of 5)

Rotor

Cylinder

Pin

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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1

1

1
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1
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1
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39

40

41

766525

766526

766527

766528

766529

766530

766531

766532

766533

766534

766535

766536

766537

766538

766538A

766539

766540

766541

Front End Plate

Balancer

Rotor Key

Shaft

Snap Ring

Housing

Skirt Band

Nut

Screw

Skirt

Pad Seat

Screw

Screw

Pad PSA

Pad Velcro (optional)

Screw

Washer

“O” Ring

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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T-7665

Detail Triangular Mini

Jitterbug Sander

OILING   INSTRUCTIONS:

OIL AFTER EACH USE

WITH 1 OR 2 TABLE-

SPOONS OF AIRTOOL OIL

THROUGH THE AIR INLET.

RUN FOR ONE SECOND TO

COAT ALL INTERNAL

PARTS.

SEE OUR CATALOG

at
www.taylorpneumatic.com

USE 90 PSI MAXIMUM
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